SFFA

Engagements : sur la compétition

Tiercé au Galop 15km

TIERCE AU GALOP
lundi 13 avril 2020 - TIERCE

232591

E2A S/L Tiercé Athlé

SFFA

Doss. Licence Nom prénom (Nat) Cat/ Sx né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / Equipe Ind Type Hc
2195783 BARREAU Julien SE /M 92 P-L/049 E2a - S/l S| Ena Athletisme Tierce
1564650 BLOUIN Philippe M50 /M 67 P-L/049 E2a - S/l S| Ena Athletisme Tierce
BROGARD Cyrille SE /M 90
DUMAS Laurent M40 /M 78
EVANO Nicolas M40 /M 80
1874792 GASTINEL Emmanuel M45 /M 71 P-L/049 E2a - S/l Chateauneuf Athle
GOURICHON Jerome M40 /M 80
1973405 JUANICO Herve M45 /M 71 P-L/049 E2a - S/I Sl Ena Athletisme Tierce
2185471 LOPEZ Chummei F40 /F 79 P-L/049 E2a - S/l S| Ena Athletisme Tierce
2150678 LUCAS Julien M40 /M 79 P-L/049 Ess/ha - S/l Essha Le Lion D'angers
2043696 MADOIRE Lucile F40 /F 79 P-L/049 Es Du Val D'anjou Beaufort
349281 PEDRONO Denis M60 /M 59 P-L/049 E2a - S/I Sl Ena Athletisme Tierce
RICHARD Joel M65 /M 50
ROUXEL lIsabelle F40 /F 78
Tiercé au Galop 4km
Doss. Licence Nom prénom (Nat) Cat/ Sx né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / Equipe Ind Type Hc

BRONNER Julie
BRONNER Jean-michel
DAUDIN Janick
DAUDIN Charline
MEIGNANT Mickael
ROUXEL Camille

CA /F
M45 /M
M50 /M
SE /F
SE /M
Ml /F

04
74
66
93
90
05

Nombre d'engagés : 20

(14 hommes, 6 femmes)
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